
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:04:18.984 1 1:37.300 87.688 60 112 19

10:05:53.229 2 1:34.245 90.530 67 114 19

10:07:29.742 3 1:36.513 88.403 66 113 19

L3-24 - DEREK KEYES -
10:05:21.397 1 1:40.978 84.494 35 78 19

10:07:05.556 2 1:44.159 81.913 42 88 19

10:08:41.463 3 1:35.907 88.961 45 88 19

10:10:16.147 4 1:34.684 90.110 45 90 19

10:11:51.326 5 1:35.179 89.642 37 87 19

L3-20 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:05:20.046 1 1:40.700 84.727 59 82 19

10:06:59.950 2 1:39.904 85.402 34 78 19

10:08:37.116 3 1:37.166 87.808 33 79 19

10:10:15.340 4 1:38.224 86.863 22 69 19

10:11:51.384 5 1:36.044 88.834 19 82 19

L3-18 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
10:05:19.641 1 1:55.118 74.115 64 107 19

10:07:05.690 2 1:46.049 80.453 58 112 19

10:08:47.735 3 1:42.045 83.610 54 108 19

10:10:27.314 4 1:39.579 85.681 56 108 19

L3-37 - HULK FLORES -
10:08:44.122 1 1:43.518 82.420 78 114 19

10:10:26.052 2 1:41.930 83.705 81 111 19

10:14:05.054 3 3:39.002 38.959 73 113 19

10:15:44.821 4 1:39.767 85.519 79 112 19

L3-35 - JOHN JAMES -
10:08:39.812 1 1:42.551 83.198 90 117 19

10:10:21.427 2 1:41.615 83.964 84 119 19

10:14:05.167 3 3:43.740 38.134 78 117 19

10:15:46.033 4 1:40.866 84.587 86 117 19

L3-43 - SEAN MATIC -
10:08:15.008 1 1:44.442 81.691 82 123 20

10:09:57.188 2 1:42.180 83.500 85 122 19

10:11:41.931 3 1:44.743 81.457 82 121 19

10:13:26.959 4 1:45.028 81.235 74 123 19

10:15:08.533 5 1:41.574 83.998 83 121 19

L3-23 - YURI ZISERSON -
10:05:08.154 1 1:46.936 79.786 19 81 19

10:06:51.180 2 1:43.026 82.814 37 70 19

10:08:33.033 3 1:41.853 83.768 22 82 19

10:10:15.663 4 1:42.630 83.134 28 71 19

L3-33 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
10:05:41.049 1 1:51.856 76.277 65 107 19

10:07:31.288 2 1:50.239 77.395 56 102 19

10:09:21.816 3 1:50.528 77.193 66 103 19

10:11:05.776 4 1:43.960 82.070 65 103 19

10:12:48.014 5 1:42.238 83.452 70 108 19

10:14:36.330 6 1:48.316 78.770 61 102 19

10:16:18.499 7 1:42.169 83.509 66 105 19

L3-29 - FAITH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:04:36.800 1 1:48.525 78.618 70 117 19

10:06:25.146 2 1:48.346 78.748 64 118 19

10:08:08.940 3 1:43.794 82.201 67 115 20

10:09:55.415 4 1:46.475 80.131 72 114 19

10:11:39.317 5 1:43.902 82.116 64 117 19

10:13:26.814 6 1:47.497 79.370 67 119 19

10:15:09.452 7 1:42.638 83.127 68 117 19

L3-04 - BEN WILLIAMS -
10:05:40.828 1 1:47.359 79.472 76 113 19

10:07:26.693 2 1:45.865 80.593 76 114 19

10:09:10.766 3 1:44.073 81.981 77 115 19



10:10:54.853 4 1:44.087 81.970 73 114 19

10:12:38.266 5 1:43.413 82.504 78 114 19

10:14:22.374 6 1:44.108 81.953 74 115 19

L3-01 - WILLIAM HALL -
10:05:31.757 1 1:46.486 80.123 34 108 19

10:07:17.787 2 1:46.030 80.468 50 109 19

10:09:05.371 3 1:47.584 79.305 38 111 19

10:10:52.548 4 1:47.177 79.607 42 109 19

10:12:36.352 5 1:43.804 82.193 34 111 19

L3-25 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
10:05:18.987 1 1:55.090 74.133 61 113 19

10:07:05.475 2 1:46.488 80.122 67 114 19

10:08:49.734 3 1:44.259 81.835 69 115 19

10:10:33.886 4 1:44.152 81.919 71 115 19

L3-17 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
10:05:25.376 1 1:52.932 75.550 31 100 19

10:07:14.884 2 1:49.508 77.912 37 100 19

10:09:04.661 3 1:49.777 77.721 28 98 19

10:10:52.519 4 1:47.858 79.104 9 98 19

10:12:37.747 5 1:45.228 81.081 30 96 19

10:14:23.380 6 1:45.633 80.770 29 100 19

10:16:08.341 7 1:44.961 81.287 36 98 19

L3-05 - JOSHUA MARTIN -
10:06:17.607 1 1:49.387 77.998 41 96 19

10:08:06.761 2 1:49.154 78.165 48 96 19

10:09:56.759 3 1:49.998 77.565 52 97 19

10:11:45.890 4 1:49.131 78.181 46 96 19

10:13:31.680 5 1:45.790 80.650 44 96 19

10:15:21.857 6 1:50.177 77.439 40 94 19

L3-15 - PAUL NOWLIN -
10:05:20.525 1 1:50.058 77.523 17 70 19

10:07:07.511 2 1:46.986 79.749 19 66 19

10:11:47.213 3 4:39.702 30.504 16 69 19

10:13:33.286 4 1:46.073 80.435 20 71 19

10:15:20.884 5 1:47.598 79.295 31 72 19

L3-21 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:06:16.226 1 1:49.392 77.995 37 91 19

10:08:05.770 2 1:49.544 77.887 20 72 19

10:09:55.214 3 1:49.444 77.958 30 93 19

10:11:41.457 4 1:46.243 80.306 34 83 19

10:13:28.729 5 1:47.272 79.536 29 84 19

10:15:20.338 6 1:51.609 76.445 46 91 19

10:17:08.948 7 1:48.610 78.556 30 87 19

L3-06 - WILL SHY -
10:06:15.488 1 1:50.699 77.074 74 112 19

10:08:04.339 2 1:48.851 78.382 73 110 19

10:09:52.299 3 1:47.960 79.029 77 110 19

10:11:41.167 4 1:48.868 78.370 77 109 19

10:13:28.015 5 1:46.848 79.852 78 110 19

10:15:17.783 6 1:49.768 77.728 83 109 19

L3-38 - OSCAR AAMEZCUA -
10:05:31.854 1 1:56.883 72.996 38 71 19

10:07:31.201 2 1:59.347 71.489 26 71 19

10:09:31.268 3 2:00.067 71.060 30 71 19

10:11:19.928 4 1:48.660 78.520 44 69 19

10:13:06.886 5 1:46.958 79.770 46 71 19

10:14:53.774 6 1:46.888 79.822 37 72 19

L3-16 - KEVIN CHEN -
10:05:46.794 1 1:48.999 78.276 49 90 19

10:07:35.010 2 1:48.216 78.842 52 89 19

10:09:31.123 3 1:56.113 73.480 33 89 19

10:11:19.410 4 1:48.287 78.791 55 86 19

10:13:06.483 5 1:47.073 79.684 57 89 19

10:14:53.617 6 1:47.134 79.639 62 92 19

L3-11 - ROBERT SWITZLER -
10:05:21.231 1 1:48.830 78.398 57 98 19

10:07:14.214 2 1:52.983 75.516 55 100 19

10:09:04.291 3 1:50.077 77.509 41 93 19

10:10:52.193 4 1:47.902 79.072 50 96 19



10:12:39.535 5 1:47.342 79.484 58 97 19

L3-12 - AFRIAN FLORES -
10:05:19.512 1 1:58.602 71.938 67 116 19

10:07:12.610 2 1:53.098 75.439 61 116 19

10:08:59.966 3 1:47.356 79.474 64 116 19

L3-10 - MARK JACOBS -
10:05:20.471 1 1:55.895 73.618 57 94 19

10:07:13.274 2 1:52.803 75.636 67 96 19

10:09:01.153 3 1:47.879 79.089 63 93 19

L3-13 - VICTOR REYES -
10:05:18.970 1 1:58.627 71.923 19 85 19

10:07:13.616 2 1:54.646 74.420 31 86 19

10:09:04.307 3 1:50.691 77.079 28 90 19

10:10:56.723 4 1:52.416 75.897 56 98 19

10:12:47.134 5 1:50.411 77.275 33 72 19

10:14:37.015 6 1:49.881 77.648 49 89 19

10:16:24.906 7 1:47.891 79.080 35 90 19

L3-02 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
10:05:43.828 1 1:48.668 78.514 49 99 19

10:07:31.800 2 1:47.972 79.020 57 100 19

10:09:23.930 3 1:52.130 76.090 51 96 19

L3-41 - BAOLONG WUDZ -
10:06:17.859 1 1:48.517 78.624 24 81 19

10:08:06.292 2 1:48.433 78.685 45 85 19

10:09:55.702 3 1:49.410 77.982 22 73 19

L3-19 - DAVID CHEN -
10:05:47.303 1 1:50.165 77.447 69 100 19

10:07:38.771 2 1:51.468 76.542 58 100 19

10:09:31.751 3 1:52.980 75.518 67 98 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
10:05:20.621 1 1:59.198 71.578 69 111 19

10:07:13.976 2 1:53.355 75.268 83 112 19

10:09:05.015 3 1:51.039 76.838 77 113 19

10:10:57.010 4 1:51.995 76.182 79 115 19

10:12:47.282 5 1:50.272 77.372 83 113 19

10:14:37.612 6 1:50.330 77.332 87 113 19

L3-36 - MICAHEL GOUGIS -
10:05:46.911 1 1:53.914 74.899 85 121 19

10:07:46.160 2 1:59.249 71.548 92 118 19

10:09:38.394 3 1:52.234 76.020 96 119 19

10:11:30.530 4 1:52.136 76.086 97 119 19

10:13:22.738 5 1:52.208 76.037 93 120 19

10:15:13.158 6 1:50.420 77.269 92 118 19

L3-07 - LEE REYES -
10:05:18.700 1 1:58.570 71.957 90 114 19

10:07:12.441 2 1:53.741 75.013 77 113 19

10:09:03.907 3 1:51.466 76.544 84 115 19

10:10:56.388 4 1:52.481 75.853 83 118 19

L3-14 - MIKEAL CAREY -
10:05:19.899 1 1:59.181 71.589 18 67 19

10:07:16.827 2 1:56.928 72.968 19 66 19

10:09:10.844 3 1:54.017 74.831 16 65 19

10:11:10.047 4 1:59.203 71.575 16 66 19

L3-09 - TYRONE FORMAN -
10:05:31.701 1 2:04.080 68.762 11 74 19

10:07:31.118 2 1:59.417 71.447 24 77 19

10:09:30.344 3 1:59.226 71.562 25 78 19

10:11:29.708 4 1:59.364 71.479 25 77 19

10:13:27.178 5 1:57.470 72.631 28 79 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 10:20 AM


